
29 March 2021 Board of Public Works & Safety and Stormwater Board

1:59:39 PM
2:00:02 PM
2:00:16 PM
2:01:29 PM
2:02:42 PM
2:03:43 PM
2:06:16 PM
2:07:45 PM

2:23:47 PM
2:24:07 PM
2:24:18 PM

Start Recording
Approval of Agenda
Promotion of Andrew L. Keim from Detective to Sergeant 
Swearing in of Andrew L. Keim
Mechanical License for Robert J. Dwyer of "A Good Neighbor" 
Award Contract for Well #14 with National Water Services, LLC 
Road Closure: Olive Street at Lincoln Avenue JN: 2019-0046
Hearing: Building Commissioner Order for 1602 South 12th 
Street
Privilege of the Floor
Pause
Stop Recording

Instructions:

1. Download this file
2. Open with PDF reader

3. Click any green "Play" button
4. If security settings prompt, 

select Trust File



	button0: 
	button1: 
	button2: 
	button3: 
	button4: 
	button5: 
	button6: 
	button7: 
	button8: 
	button9: 
	button10: 
	button11: 
	button12: 


