Instructions:

1. Download this file 2. Open with PDF reader 3. Click any green "Play" button 4. If security settings prompt, select Trust File

29 March 2021 Board of Public Works & Safety and Stormwater Board

1:59:39 PM	Start Recording
2:00:02 PM	Approval of Agenda
2:00:16 PM	Promotion of Andrew L. Keim from Detective to Sergeant
2:01:29 PM	Swearing in of Andrew L. Keim
2:02:42 PM	Mechanical License for Robert J. Dwyer of "A Good Neighbor"
2:03:43 PM	Award Contract for Well #14 with National Water Services, LLC
2:06:16 PM	Road Closure: Olive Street at Lincoln Avenue JN: 2019-0046
2:07:45 PM	Hearing: Building Commissioner Order for 1602 South 12th Street
2:23:47 PM	Privilege of the Floor
2:24:07 PM	Pause
2:24:18 PM	Stop Recording